
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
90 
10 
44 
28 

291 
86 

184 
23 
35 

3 
55 
12 
71 
19 
77 

4 
212 

97 
123 

20 
177 

41 
2 

27 
34 

224 
26 
48 

690 
5 

84 
52 

211 
21 
22 
17 
88 
13 

Name 
GIBERTONI Thomas 
RIZZO Gianluigi 
GIOSTRA Davide 
GILI Michele 
GIOIA Giacomo 
BERNETTI Luca 
BONACCORSO Simone 
MORI Carlo 
FERRARA Alessandro 
(WC) TOMASELLI Luca 
MASCIOCCHI Diego 
ALBERTINI Manuel 
FORNARI Corrado 
BONA Daniel 
FENU Massimiliano 
ANZUINI Emanuele 
DARI Tommaso 
TOMMASI Mauro 
CIANGOLA Matteo 
FATIGATO Alessio 
CHIAVARI Gianluca 
(WC) VOLPIN Alessandro 
(WC) KLUBER Telesforo 
PAVETO Andrea 
PARRA Manuel 
(WC) BERTOCCO Alessandro 
(WC) DISTEFANO Santo 
MONTANARI Alberto 
PILORCI Alessandro 
BATTINI Cristian 
PEDETTA Alessio 
MELZI Alberto 
MARTIGNONI Valerio Mario 
(WC) POLLERO Monica 
(WC) BALLESCHI Andrea 
INFANTI Massimiliano 
SERGOLINI Damiano 
ALMUTAWA Anas 

Class Best Tm 
2:00.069 
2:00.576 
2:01.270 
2:01.428 
2:01.440 
2:02.121 
2:03.082 
2:03.537 
2:03.795 
2:03.965 
2:04.039 
2:04.174 
2:04.287 
2:04.311 
2:04.338 
2:04.646 
2:04.763 
2:05.040 
2:05.068 
2:05.080 
2:05.090 
2:05.201 
2:05.230 
2:05.773 
2:05.780 
2:05.980 
2:06.568 
2:06.833 
2:06.897 
2:07.131 
2:07.409 
2:08.178 
2:08.744 
2:08.866 
2:10.481 
2:12.646 
2:13.577 
2:14.105 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
1 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 
7 
3 
6 
1 
2 
3 
7 
6 
1 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
2 
2 
8 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
8 
2 
1 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.507 
1.201 
1.359 
1.371 
2.052 
3.013 
3.468 
3.726 
3.896 
3.970 
4.105 
4.218 
4.242 
4.269 
4.577 
4.694 
4.971 
4.999 
5.011 
5.021 
5.132 
5.161 
5.704 
5.711 
5.911 
6.499 
6.764 
6.828 
7.062 
7.340 
8.109 
8.675 
8.797 

10.412 
12.577 
13.508 
14.036 

Gap 

0.507 
0.694 
0.158 
0.012 
0.681 
0.961 
0.455 
0.258 
0.170 
0.074 
0.135 
0.113 
0.024 
0.027 
0.308 
0.117 
0.277 
0.028 
0.012 
0.010 
0.111 
0.029 
0.543 
0.007 
0.200 
0.588 
0.265 
0.064 
0.234 
0.278 
0.769 
0.566 
0.122 
1.615 
2.165 
0.931 
0.528 

Bike 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

MotoClub 
MOTO CLUB MODENA 
A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 

MOTO CLUB FOLIGNO 
ARSENICO 
MOTO CLUB ELEVEN 
CIDA 
G EN TL EM EN  S M O TO R  CL UB  R O MA  
100HP 

SARONNO 
BFREE MOTOCLUB 
DRAGON RACING 
BFREE MOTOCLUB 
RM CORSE 
777 
G EN TL EM EN  S M O TO R  CL UB  R O MA  
BOX PEDERCINI 
G EN TL EM EN  S M O TO R  CL UB  R O MA  
TRAIETTORIE 
MOTOLAMPEGGIO 
TTN RACING 

MOTO CLUB FOLIGNO 

TTN RACING CLUB 
M O TO  & K AR T ING  C L UB  PO M PO SA  
MOTO CLUB POMARANCE 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 
INNOVATION RACING TEAM 
CONDOR SUBBIANO 
TWISTER RACING 
FIRENZE 
FRANCO MANCINI 2000 

MOTO CLUB ELEVEN 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
RIDER NR. 34 LAP TIME DELETED TRACK LIMIT T14 

Printed: 10/05/2024 17:17:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Canu Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Coppa Italia Velocità 2024 - Round 2 
PROVE LIBERE 

FP Turno 15 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:48:03 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/05/2024 16:45 


